
APPENDIX 3 

PROPOSED MAXIMUM TABLE OF FARES inclusive of VAT where applicable 

 

Passengers are only obliged to pay the fare shown on the meter except where a surcharge for journeys ending 
outside the city has been agreed before the hiring commences 

The driver must carry an assistance dog at no extra charge – Equality Act 2010, section 168 

Any complaints about the hiring of this vehicle or the conduct of the driver should be sent in writing to the Licensing Team at the address below, if 
possible quoting the vehicle and driver licence numbers 

TARIFF 1 – Daytime – for any hiring begun after 6.00 a.m. and before 11.00 p.m. except as in Tariffs 3 and 4 below 

(a) For the first 110 metres (120.3 yards) or part thereof: £2.50 

(b) For the each subsequent 110 metres (120.3 yards) or part thereof to a maximum total distance travelled of 440 metres (481.2 yards): £0.20 

(c) For each subsequent 205 metres (224.2 yards) or part thereof thereafter: £0.20 

(d) Waiting Time – For each period of thirty-six seconds or part thereof: £0.20 

TARIFF 2 – Night-Time – for any hiring begun after 11.00 p.m. and before 6.00 a.m. except as in Tariffs 4 and 5 below 

(a) For the first 110 metres (120.3 yards) or part thereof: £3.20 

(b) For the each subsequent 110 metres (120.3 yards) or part thereof to a maximum total distance travelled of 440 metres (481.2 yards): £0.25 

(c) For each subsequent 205 metres (224.2 yards) or part thereof thereafter: £0.25 

(d) Waiting Time – For each period of thirty-six seconds or part thereof: £0.25 

TARIFF 3 – Sundays, Bank and Public Holidays 

Except as in Tariff 4 below, for any hiring begun after 6.00 a.m. and before 11.00 p.m. on a Sunday, Good Friday, a Bank or Public Holiday, or 
1st January, Tariff 1 above plus a surcharge, per hiring, of: 

£1.00 

TARIFF 4 – Christmas and New Year’s Eve 

For any hiring begun after 8.00 p.m. on the 24th December and before 6.00 a.m. on the 27th December or begun after 
11.00 p.m. on the 31st December and before 6.00 a.m. on the 1st January: 

Twice the rate of Tariff 1 

Additional Charges 

MORE THAN 4 PASSENGERS – If more than four passengers are carried, £2.00 per hiring 

CARD PAYMENT – If payment is made by credit or debit card, a sum equivalent to 10% of the metered fare shall be added to the fare 

ITCHEN BRIDGE TOLLS – If a toll is payable for crossing the Itchen Bridge, a sum equivalent to the toll paid. 

SOILING CHARGE – If the hackney carriage is soiled by a passenger or an animal: £70.00 
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